
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 30.49
2 5 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 31.01
3 3 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 31.07
4 1 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 32.04
5 2 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 32.10
6 8 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.31
7 6 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 33.55
8 7 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 33.90
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Serie 2
1 4 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.59
2 2 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.91
3 3 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.06
4 5 GIACALONE Luca 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.20
5 6 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 35.11
6 7 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.02
7 1 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 37.92
8 8 BUO Giorgio 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 47.44
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50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 30.49
2 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 31.01
3 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 31.07
4 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 32.04
5 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 32.10
6 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.31
7 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 33.55
8 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.59
9 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 33.90

10 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.91
11 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.06
12 GIACALONE Luca 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.20
13 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 35.11
14 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.02
15 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 37.92
16 BUO Giorgio 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 47.44
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